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** ALL Rodeos **

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6

.F.

MILLICAN, FALLON (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 217.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  40.00   62.00   47.50   34.00   34.00    0.00

GLASER, TORREY BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 212.50GIRLS CUTTING GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  76.00   41.00    0.00   52.50   27.00

TEAM ROPING

  16.00

GLASER, TAYLOR BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 206.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  51.00   49.50   35.00   47.00   24.00    0.00

TABER, MEGAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 182.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING REINED COWHORSE

  61.00   18.00   57.50   46.00    0.00    0.00

BOTT, JENTREE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 172.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  15.00   36.50   80.00   32.00    9.00    0.00

BARNES, KITANNA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 161.00GIRLS CUTTING GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   3.00   54.00    0.00   44.00   60.00    0.00

ANDERSON, MACARDI BARREL RACING GIRLS CUTTING 160.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  74.00    0.00   32.00   54.00    0.00    0.00

ROE, ALX BREAKAWAY ROPING GOAT TYING 158.50TEAM ROPING

  88.00   40.50   30.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

ROBINSON, SHANNA BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 153.00POLE BENDING

  71.00   48.00   34.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BURKEY, TYMBER BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 150.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  12.00   24.00  102.00   12.00    0.00    0.00

DEFFE, CHLOE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 123.00REINED COWHORSE

  43.00   80.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PERKES, ADY BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 120.00

  68.00   52.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

EVANS, ALY BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 108.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  37.00   42.00    9.00   20.00    0.00    0.00

BUTLER, JACELYN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 87.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   3.00   29.00   40.50    8.00    7.00    0.00

JARO, EMMA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 85.00GIRLS CUTTING POLE BENDING

  51.00   12.00    0.00   22.00    0.00    0.00

HUBERT, TOBI (R) BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 76.00POLE BENDING

  20.00   14.00   42.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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DAMELE, TESSI BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 73.50GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   3.00   14.50   21.00   19.00   16.00    0.00

BLANKENSHIP, KINSEY (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 50.50GOAT TYING RODEO QUEEN TEAM ROPING

   5.00   34.50    2.00    0.00    9.00    0.00

KINDRED, KIERSTEN BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 46.00POLE BENDING

   9.00   16.00   21.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MARRIOTT, DANIKA (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 37.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   4.00   15.00    7.00   11.00    0.00    0.00

BINGHAM, KARLIE BREAKAWAY ROPING TEAM ROPING 30.00

  23.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PETERSON, DEVON BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 29.00

   0.00   29.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SHURTZ, SIARAH (R) BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 19.50POLE BENDING

   6.00   10.50    3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANEY, TIMOTEA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 16.00

   8.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TELFORD, SIDNEY (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 4.00

   0.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MANGUM, JAZMINE (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 2.00RODEO QUEEN

   0.00    2.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WANAMAKER, KATILYN (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 1.00

   0.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BODLE, MAKENNA (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

OLIVE, CHEYENNE (R) BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 0.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

VAN TASSELL, PAJE (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WANAMAKER, RAILYN (R) BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


